
TO BOOK  
PRESENTATIONS & WORKSHOPS 

INDIGENOUS EDUCATION 

CURRENT 
OFFERINGS 

We are on the unceded traditional territory 

of the  Ts'elxwéyeqw, Pilalt and Sema:th. 

SD33 Indigenous Education Department 

Learning Services 

49520 Prairie Central Road 

Chilliwack, BC V2P6H3 
 

Phone: (604)794-5553 

 

 

 
INDIGENOUS ENHANCEMENT TEAM 

 
 

 ADMINISTRATION 
 

Nerine Graham  
nerine_graham@sd33.bc.ca 

  
Cheryl Lightle 

cheryl_lightle@sd33.bc.ca 
 

Brenda Point 
brenda_point@sd33.bc.ca 

 
 
 

SUPPORT STAFF 
 

Wendy Mazurenko 
wendy_mazurenko@sd33.bc.ca 

 
Arlene McGhee 

arlene_mcghee@sd33.bc.ca 
 

Morgan Graham 
morgan_graham@sd33.bc.ca 

 
Nicole Lambert 

nicole_lambert@sd33.bc.ca 
 
 

 

Indigenous Education 

Presentations & Workshops  

Request 

 
TO BOOK  

RESOURCE KITS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scan QR Code above or use link below: 

https://forms.office.com/r/L1Ga2YmRfb 

Scan QR Code above or use link below: 

https://forms.office.com/r/v8RdpWdQdv 

 

 
 

ENHANCEMENT TEACHERS 
 

ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE 
 

Val Tosoff 
valerie_tosoff@sd33.bc.ca 

 
DonnaLee Irwin 

donnalee_irwin@sd33.bc.ca 
 

Rick Joe 
rick_joe@sd33.bc.ca 

 
Trisha Lumsden 

trisha_lumsden@sd33.bc.ca 
 
 

MIDDLE/SECONDARY 
 

Stephan Biela 
stephan_biela@sd33.bc.ca 

 
Niki McCall 

niki_mccall@sd33.bc.ca 
 

Mariam  Rehman 
mariam_rehman@sd33.bc.ca 

 
 



Workshops Make & Take 

Math Beads (K-1) 

Art - Drawing & Painting 

     Lhilheqey (Mt Cheam) 

     T’xwelatse (Man Turned to Stone) 

     Skwáwech (Sturgeon) 

     Coast Salish Shapes 

     Inuit Landscapes 

     Ethnobotany Watercolor 

Coast Salish Weaving 

     Wool - Patterns & Weaves on Looms 

     Wool - Quarter Bags 

     Bullrush 

Rattle Making 

Indigenous Plant Walk (Spring) 

Metis Beadwork Painting 

Metis Sash Bracelet Weaving 

Sp’o:q’es (Eagle) Mobile 

Indigenous Veterans Morse Code 

Collaboration Projects 

Presentations 

Sto:lo Sitel Stories & Loose Parts 

Salish Seasons 

Communities 

Natural Resources  

 1 Plants 

 2 Animals & Fishing Tools 

 3 From the Earth & Stone Tools 

Blanket Exercises 70-90 Minutes 

 Grade 4/5 Gladys We Never Knew 

 Grade 6 to 9 BC Blanket  

 Grade 9 to Adult BC Blanket 

Indigenous Peoples Atlas Canada Map (IPAC) 

Drum Making Demo 

School Wide Cultural Events 

 

Resource Kits 1-2 Week Loan 

Sto:lo 

Halqemeylem 

Salish Weaving 

Perpetual Salish Art 

Salish Rattles & Clappers 

Metis Spoons 

Watershed Felt Map   

Indigenous Peoples Atlas Canada Map (IPAC) 

T&R Residential Schools 

T&R Through Art 

Button Blanket Math (Ks) 

Ethnobotany Walk  

Indigenous Foods 

Canoes & Kayaks 

Dwellings 

Salmon 

Water Cycle and Stewardship 

Life Cycle 

Metis  

Inuit 

Rabbit & Bear Paw Stories & Teachings 


